KEY VOLUNTEER NETWORK TRAINING SCHEDULE 2003

Classes held at Bldg. 1345, Mainside

Key Volunteer Basic Skills Training

January 11, Saturday

0830 – 1630 


MCFTB Classroom

February 4, 5  Tue/Wed   mornings  0830 - 1200 
            MCFTB Classroom

February 22, Saturday

0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

March 4, 5 & 6 Tue/Wed/Thurs evenings  1800 – 2100
MCFTB Classroom

March 22, Saturday

0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

April 2, 3 Tue/Wed mornings 0830 – 1200

            MCFTB Classroom

April 26, Saturday

0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

May 6, 7 & 8 Tue/Wed/Thurs evenings 1800 – 2100

MCFTB Classroom

May 18 Saturday

0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

June 3, 4   Tue/Wed mornings   0830 – 1200


MCFTB Classroom

June 21, Saturday

0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

Key Volunteer Coordinator Training

March 11, Tuesday evening
1800 – 2100


MCFTB Classroom

June 10, Tuesday evening
1800 – 2100


MCFTB Classroom

Family Readiness Officer Training

April 9 & 10, Wed/Thurs 
0830 – 1200


MCFTB Classroom


Advanced registration is necessary to  insure that we prepare adequate materials. 


For more information and to register for a class, please call  (760) 725-6637.
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KEY VOLUNTEER NETWORK TRAINING SCHEDULE 2003

Classes held at Bldg. 1345, Mainside

Key Volunteer Basic Skills

July 19, Saturday

0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

August 12 & 13, Tue/Wed mornings
0830 – 1200

MCFTB Classroom

September 9,10 &11 Tue/Wed/Thurs evenings 1800 – 2100 MCFTB Classroom

September 27, Saturday
0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

October 14,15 & 16 Tue/Wed/Thurs evenings 1800 – 2100
MCFTB Classroom

October 25 Saturday

0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

November 8, Saturday 
0830 – 1630


MCFTB Classroom

Key Volunteer Coordinator Training

September 2, Tuesday 
1800 – 2100


MCFTB Classroom

November 18 Tuesday
1800 – 2100


MCFTB Classroom

Family Readiness Officer  Training

August 27 & 28  Wed/Thurs 
0800 – 1130


MCFTB Classroom


Advanced registration is necessary to insure that we prepare adequate materials.


For more information and to register for a class, please call (760) 725-6637/9052.
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